6 Hours of Power 2011 Results Cat Lapl  Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8  Finish

124 JACOB GRANTHAM/TIMOTHY CARSON  DIRTY HARRY'S MM30 0: 44:30 1:31:04 2:16:16  3:03:59  3:49:44  4:38:57  5:26:27 6:15 :39 OATEAM
12 STEPHEN CUMMINGS TEAM GPOA/PROBIKES SM30 0:46:02  1:32 :14  2:20:17  3:09:05  3:59:31  4:50:42  5:41:42 6:36:05 OASOL O MALE
38 RYANNE PALERMO TOP GEAR/TREK OF PITTSBURGH SF20 0:55:41  1:53:57 2:55:27 4:03:40 5:20:05 6:34:23 OASOLO FEMAL E
15 J.R. PETSKO DYMANIC PHYSICAL THERAPY CYCLINC CLY 0:56:20 1:53:08 2:52:33 3:59:28 5:12:28 6:24:59 1
11 JOHN CULLUM HBI RACING CLY 0:57:14 1:56:44 3:01:47 4:14:27 5:34:26 6:46:01 2
99 TODD FIORE WNYMBA CLY 0:55:00 1:59:35 3:36:03 4:37:47 5:54:47 7:44:32 3
98 PETER MUENCH PARK AVE/SPECIALIZED CLY 0:58:27 1:57:16 3:09:37 4:39:02 6:20:14 4
61 JASON DIURBN BIG CAT RACING CLY 0:53:47 1:52:16 2:54:09 4:07:25 6:50:08 5
96 RON PALERMO DIRTY HARRY CLOWN POSSE API CLY 1:09:49 2:22:33 3:38:57 6:00:14 6
49 RICK DIEMERT CLY 1:12:34 2:42:24 6:00:44 7
95 TRACY TARBELL T-SQUARED CUSTOM MILLWORK CLY 1:12:16 2:36:45 6:01:00 8
76 PATRICK STAHURA PATRICK H. STAHURA CLY 1:02:05 2:10:54 4:07:12 DNF

120 STACIE TRUSZKOWSKI/KATE BENNETT BULLDOG & BULLHORN FF30 1:15:36 2:39:31 3:55:47 5:32:59 6:54:06 1

125 RUTH CUNNINGHAM/JUSTIN POKRIVKA COMMUNICATION BREAKDOWN MIX30 0:51:13 1:51:20 2:36:32 3:38:52 4:25:42 5:31:54 6:18:19 1

118 ALANA ZIEMSKI/ED LOPEZ TEAM WESCAM MIX30 1:11:25 2:23:09 3:32:50 4:51:50 6:08:23 2

119 JEFF WALKER/KATINA WALKER CRANKSKINS MIX46 0:48:45 1:46:47 2:35:41 3:34:27 4:24:53 5:24:44 6:15:26 1

105 ANTHONY CAPAN/BRAD TRANSUE HBI CYCLING MM29 0:56:18 1:52:21 2:50:50 3:49:11 4:53:10 5:52:43 7:03:24 1

106 MATHEW KANE/GREG NOWAK NOSKRALC MM29 1:02:58 2:02:01 3:02:28 4:03:49 5:08:07 6:16:54 2

100 BENJAMIN EDWARDS/JOSH SHIRLEY ESI MM29 1:02:03 2:04:47 3:06:50 4:12:20 5:20:39 6:37:13 3

130 DOUGLAS PIPECH/ANDY CAPPELLA CRANKSKINS MM29 0:56:15 1:59:08 3:14:46 4:22:58 5:23:45 6:45:27 4

172 TYLER CANTIE/ZACH CANTIE SAFETY FIRST MM29 1:04:47 2:08:53 3:22:22 4:41:07 6:00:53 5

112 JASON BIXBY/TOM WAIT CRANKSKINS MM30 0:49:31 1:36:27 2:25:41 3:13:36 4:04:27 4:55:09 5:46:19 6:36:09 1

113 MARK RITCHEY/SCOTT LAWHEAD 38 SPECIAL MM30 0:47:44 1:35:55 2:23:26 3:12:55 4:01:42 4:53:45 5:43:24 6:37:01 2

122 TIM MOULD/TODD SCHOENI TEAM CF/PRO BIKES MM30 0:52:26 1:40:42 2:30:53 3:20:27 4:10:58 5:01:52 5:53:41 6:47:13 3

127 DARYL VETTORI/TRAVIS SAELER TREK OF PITTSBURGH MM30 0:44:14 1:39:04 2:23:39 3:18:15 4:04:51 5:01:33 5:48:37 6:48:26 4

128 HENRY SPRENG JR/HENRY SPRENG Il  HENRY-HENRY DUO MM30 0:49:47 1:37:57 2:30:46 3:19:25 4:12:18 5:02:04 5:58:44 6:49:21 5

109 MARK NICHOLL/BRETT ROTHMEYER TEAM GPOA MM30 0:53:14 1:43:54 2:36:52 3:27:57 4:23:33 5:15:30 6:12:51 6

108 BRIAN BEITKO/JIM SLOANE TAKING YOUR LUNCH $ MM30 0:53:50 1:46:58 2:42:25 3:35:07 4:30:39 5:24:47 6:21:47 7

126 BRIAN PARKER/BRAD KRILEY PRO BIKES MM30 0:55:18 1:48:27 2:43:05 3:39:02 4:34:34 5:42:23 6:43:57 8

103 RAY KARMANSKY/VINCENT MONACHINO SWEATY SUMMER SAUSAGES MM30 0:57:16 1:51:22 2:49:33 3:44:36 4:46:54 5:45:04 6:46:54 9



111 ERIC SMITH/SCOTT BIXBY

114 MATTHEW GROOM/MATT HOLLOWAY

102 ERIC SHICK/KYLE HETRICK
129 GINO D'AMRIO/JOHN FRASER

SARGENT ELECTRIC KOELES CYCLING
TEAM ESI CYCLING
TEAM CANADA

101 BRIAN OLEARCHICK/MATTHEW OLEARCI RIDGE RUNNERS

123 CHASE DAVIS/DARREN ALLWORTH
133 SEBASTIAN SERWA/ERIC NEWFELD
104 ROSS RILEY/DON KINNE

131 JOE KENDRICK/MATT ROWLES

110 DUSTIN WEHLER/GREG FLOOD

121 TODD SILL/JJAMES PHILLIPS

107 ARIK WAY/JOE CHESTER

132 CHRIS FULLER/JUSTIN GABRESKI
115 EJ ROSIPAYLA/JIM VREELAND

117 JOHN MACDONALD/CHUCK ALLEN
116 MARTIN PAVONE/SCOTT DESIMONE

36 ANGELINA PALERMO
37 CHRISTINA BUERKLE
47 MICHELLE JOHNSON
39 BETH COUCH

40 RACHEL CURTIN

51 DANA TINKEY

43 BETH DELGENIO

44 KELLY AYER

41 TAMARA LEWIS

42 MARGARET THOMPSON
52 MARY NEILON

53 VINNIE SMITH

5 JAMES MAYURIC

BAD LADS CYCLING

WESCAM SUGARDADDIES
NYSP SORT
AWESOMEGUIDESERVICE.COM
STEEL CITY ENDURANCE

LOST IN THE WOODS

BAD LADS CYCLING

PEARL STREET CYCLING
CRANKSKINS

MASTERS OF NONE
TEAM SUMIT

DIRTY HARRY CLOWN POSSE API
DYMANIC PHYSICAL THERAPY CYCLINC
TREK OF PITTSBURGH

FELT

HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

MAXXISTRES

ELLICOTTVILLE BIKE SHOP

CAMBA

MISSION IN MOTION CYCLING-TVC

HAMMER NUTRITION/NOTUBES/DICKSQO

TEAM CF

MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30
MM30

MM46
MM46
MM46
MM46

SF19
SF20
SF30
SF30
SF30
SF30
SF40
SF40

SF40

SF50
SF50

SM19

SM20

0:53:17
0:56:21
0:59:04
1:02:15
1:00:53
0:59:54
1:00:28
1:11:43
1:06:31
1:18:07
1:04:18
0:59:30

0:52:30
0:56:16
1:13:18
1:26:22

1:09:52
1:01:26
1:05:50
1:05:01
1:14:46
1:29:11
1:03:53
1:.06:21

1:11:24

1:08:44
1:19:17

0:57:39

0:49:54

1:49:30
1:55:03
1:57:58
1:59:10
2:01:58
1:58:44
2:00:28
2:11:06
2:10:38
2:20:44
2:11:41
2:16:52

1:44:28
1:51:48
2:17:29
2:40:27

2:22:40
2:07:21
2:12:53
2:17:34
2:30:19
3:13:40
2:09:23
2:12:59

2:24:33

2:18:41
2:49:51

1:56:51

1:42:50

2:43:44
2:49:59
2:56:27
3:02:50
3:09:11
2:57:02
3:05:21
3:22:06
3:40:18
4:04:30
3:14:23
3:16:20

2:38:52
2:48:51
3:29:15
4:06:56

3:38:59
3:19:28
3:20:48
3:32:07
4:00:54
6:00:58
3:15:48
3:19:59

3:41:55

3:29:33
6:01:59

3:03:34

2:37:55

3:43:34
3:51:48
3:55:15
4:04:28
4:09:57
4:01:51
4:07:26
4:24:46
4:48:40
6:53:39
4:34:39
4:44:22

3:34:18
3:44:05
4:37:38
5:29:54
5:01:09
4:57:24
4:36:27

4:53:38
5:33:46

4:25:56
4:36:19
6:00:59

4:39:35

4:42:12

3:36:19

4:40:43
4:49:44
5:13:58
5:13:05
5:16:13
5:07:54
5:19:33
5:39:59
6:35:25

5:37:22
5:48:25

4:31:06
4:44:44
6:00:24
7:05:34

6:21:15

5:52:09
6:12:21
7:01:51

5:39:35
6:00:08

6:01:43

6:10:38

4:36:39

5:49:26
6:02:39
6:16:42
6:17:55
6:21:31
6:27:52
6:27:59
6:46:03

5:29:40
5:45:01

7:24:41

6:52:33

5:43:04

6:47:27

6:25:56
6:46:20

6:46:29
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13
14
15
16
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19
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DNF
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80 GARICK TISCHLER
6 DANIEL SNYDER

62 ROBERT HUNT

68 JON COHEN

2 ERNESTO MARENCHIN
70 ROBERT PILATO

3 DENNIS BALDWIN
35 JAMES HUGHEY
50 MATTHEW TINKEY
71 MIKE SCHULTZ

8 JACOB BODWAY
82 LAWRENCE GOSSE
81 DAMON NEWPHER

7 AARON BENNETT
65 THOMAS LAPPAS
13 HEATH MCCOMBS

64 JASON SAMONDS

14 SCOTT MORMAN

63 RON WEIHRAUCH
4 PAT WALLACE

17 CHRIS COULSTON
77 MARTIN JIMERSON
67 ROB HILLYARD

66 JON MCDONOUGH
73 CRAIG PIEROTTI
18 HANK INGRAM

16 ERIC CALDWELL
48 DONALD HOSAFLOOK
75 DONALD DOBBS
45 LAURENCE AYER
54 VELOCIPED JONES
79 GREG CHERR

46 JOE OLSZAK

21 CHRIS POPOVIC

ELLICOTTVILLE BIKE SHOP

TRAILBLAZERS BIKE SHOP

PIVOT CYCLES

PARK AVE

ELLICOTTVILLE BIKE SHOP

TOMS PRO BIKE
HIGHLANDTRAINING.NET/MAXXIS
HIGHLAND TRAINING/DIRTY HARRY'S
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

LARRY GOSSE

TRYON BIKE
OLEAN CYCLING CLUB

FAT HEAD'S/STOMACHEOFANGER.COM

RON WEIHRAUCH
ELLICOTTVILLE BIKE SHOP

COMPETITIVE GEAR
NO NAME
PEARL STREET

TEAM SEWICKLEY

DIRTY HARRY'S BOSS HOSS
HOLLYLOFT

CAMBA

WNYMBA

SEWICKLEY CYCLING

SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20

SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30

SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM40

0:56:45
0:53:07
1:03:56
1:00:57

0:46:33
0:48:42
0:48:15
0:52:45
0:59:49
0:51:34
0:59:21
1:01:45
1:05:54
1:01:05
0:57:32
1:00:46
0:58:26
1:10:49
1:10:10
0:55:05

0:52:15
0:55:01
0:59:42
1:00:32
1:01:20
1:02:07
1:04:06
0:55:00
1:06:10
1:07:56
1:08:36
1:04:44
1:17:34
1:02:09

1:56:10
2:03:30
2:06:08
2:07:37

1:35:58
1:38:19
1:38:09
1:46:05
1:58:25
1:45:58
1:57:08
2:03:16
2:11:45
2:05:06
1:57:40
2:01:49
2:04:59
2:29:40
2:24:59

1:44:52
1:52:32
1:59:37
2:03:06
2:06:31
2:05:58
2:09:28
2:02:02
2:28:13
2:24:36
2:13:01
2:12:26
2:49:38
2:06:04

2:55:43
3:12:03
3:11:45
3:20:03

2:25:58
2:30:08
2:35:59
2:43:38
3:03:22
2:41:28
3:10:59
3:05:39
3:18:18
3:15:52
3:07:32
3:14:56
3:19:00
3:49:25
3:50:07

2:38:32
3:01:50
3:04:24
3:15:54
3:18:17
3:17:55
3:25:08
3:56:58
4:03:39
6:00:16
3:26:12
3:26:33
4:56:54

3:58:43
4:20:59
4:33:42

3:18:41
3:22:26
3:30:22
3:47:50
4:08:35
3:53:43
4:35:32
4:16:33
4:29:53
4:29:22
4:24:11
4:37:00
4:41:12
5:10:04
5:40:07

3:34:.01
4:08:30
4:21:58
4:36:44
4:47:49
4:43:09
4:49:59
6:00:26
6:05:28

4:38:49

5:05:27
5:24:39
5:56:52

4:14:20
4:14:59
4:26:35
4:59:53
5:15:38
5:08:05
5:56:48
6:00:34
6:00:42
6:00:48
6:09:55
6:10:33
6:17:50
6:28:39
7:14:48

4:28:53
5:19:40
5:36:40
6:00:46
6:03:40
6:10:35
6:16:09

6:21:43
6:31:55
7:16:55

5:08:33
5:10:30
5:24:36
6:08:36
6:18:53
6:21:34
7:38:00

5:26:55
6:32:59
6:47:05

6:04:09
6:06:24
6:22:08

6:27:35
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60 PAUL SPERANZA

28 CHARLES PATTERSON
23 SCOTT HOLQUIST

72 STEVE TOORONGIAN
58 JOE CATALANO

97 DONALD FORCHT

22 EDDY CLARK

26 LARRY FEDICK

69 ANTHONY CANTIE

55 DON FELLA

29 MARK JACKSON

30 ROBERT LOCHNER

57 RYAN GOTCH

25 JOHN RODEN

74 BEN BIXBY

31 JAY BLEWS

19 KEN KAZMIERCZAK

78 CRAZYLEGS DZIRKALIS

59 TIM HECK

32 JEREMY PALERMO

10 MARK LITI

56 IAN PALERMO

33 DAMIAN RADOCK
9 MATTHEW FIELD

34 BENJAMIN SCHERF

CORNING NOTUBES RACE TEAM
DIRTY HARRY'S
PAINT CREEK BIKES

MIDNIGHT CLOWN POSSEE

HEART RATE UP

JUST RIDING ALONG

IRON CITY BIKES

TIM HECK ENTERPRISES
HANDLEBARS
CRANKSKINS.COM

HBI RACING
ELLICOTTVILLE BIKE SHOP
JUST RIDING ALONG

TREK OF PITTSBURGH/TEAM BIG CAT
TREK/JASON YURBA RACING CO-OP

TOP GEAR BICYCLE SHOP
TREK OHIO VALLEY

TEAM SIX-13

HBI RACING

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

0:57:37
0:53:49
1:01:36
0:59:26
1:.07:27
1:10:01
1:26:53
1:27:21
1:16:17
1:04:51

0:50:32
0:50:57
0:52:48
0:52:29
0:50:43
0:53:12
0:58:55
0:52:34
0:54:56
0:54:53
0:57:15
0:51:07
0:53:41
1:09:21
0:53:04

1:57:09
1:53:37
2:05:10
1:59:50
2:16:36
2:30:24
2:49:30
3:03:39
6:01:53
2:21:24

1:41:12
1:40:36
1:46:10
1:46:52
1:44:31
1:54:07
1:57:55
1:47:51
1:53:40
1:53:42
1:55:53
1:45:24
1:51:25
2:22:15
1:46:09

2:59:31
2:56:16
3:13:29
3:08:18
3:39:11
4:10:18
4:29:20
6:00:38

5:57:59

2:32:55
2:35:19
2:42:42
2:49:32
2:40:19
2:54:17
2:58:37
2:45:03
2:57:18
2:57:28
2:58:03
2:46:12
2:58:01
3:53:22
2:44:27

4:05:54
4:03:36
4:27:44
4:22:24
5:08:50
6:02:27
6:06:54

3:29:08
3:32:20
3:43:03
3:49:00
3:37:48
3:58:59
4:02:40
3:54:54
4:09:34
4:09:37
4:12:12
4:37:07
4:30:32
6:00:20
3:48:39

5:12:59
5:18:35
6:00:18
6:00:30
6:36:36

4:27:49
4:30:35
4:46:22
4:50:54
4:59:11
5:04:47
5:10:47
5:09:10
5:22:48
5:23:36
5:46:17
6:00:09
6:00:29

6:19:18
6:32:17

5:26:22
5:29:42
5:47:32
6:00:21
6:03:34
6:10:28
6:18:01
6:21:51
6:36:50
6:40:43
7:09:59

6:25:08
6:30:30
6:52:49
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